VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 472
Department of Aviation

Item 472 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Air Transportation System Maintenance and Operation (65100)
Aircraft Maintenance and Operation (65102)

Aviation Promotion (65103)
Fund Sources:

General

Commonwealth Transportation

$1,989,547
$1,626,727

$362,820

$44,067

$1,945,480

$1,997,212
$1,632,471

$364,741

$44,067

$1,953,145

Authority: Title 5.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.
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